COMMISSIONERS COURT Aransas County, Texas

C.H. "Burt" Mills Jr, County Judge

Jack Chaney Commissioner, Pct 1-1A

Bubba CasterlineCommissioner, Pct 2



Brian OlsenCommissioner, Pct 3

Betty StilesCommissioner, Pct 4

NOTICE

THE ARANSAS COUNTY COMMISSIONERS COURT WORKSHOP MEETING THAT WAS SCHEDULED FOR FRIDAY, JULY 27, 2018 AT 10:00AM AT THE ARANSAS COUNTY COURTHOUSE HAS BEEN CANCELLED AND WILL BE RESCHEDULED AT A LATER DATE.



CERTIFICATION COMMISSIONERS COURT, ARANSAS COUNTY, TEXAS

I, the undersigned, County Clerk, do hereby certify that the	ne Notice of the a	above named Commissioners Court,	is a true and correct copy
of said Notice, and that I posted a true and correct copy	of said Notice or	n the bulletin board in the Aransas	County Courthouse, 2840
Hwy. 35 N. Rockport, Aransas County, Texas on the	day of	, 2018.	

COUNTY CLERK, ARANSAS COUNTY, TEXAS

Tel: 361-790-0122 Fax: 361-790-0119